
Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (PUN - RHS)
Date: 23.11.2025 Location: Vilniaus pramogų arena Start time: 16:43 Game No.: 80

Referees
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs
JAKŠYS Benas

Linespersons
BRIŅECS Raitis
SAŠČENKOV Aleksej

Hockey Punks - Mototoja Rīgas HS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
28 PAVLIUKOV Artur
95 BALTRŪNAS Simas

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 KIRPIČKINS Jegors
30 PLĒPIS Kristers

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D MOTIEJŪNAS Dominykas
7 F STRUK Kirill
10 F VERENIS Povilas
15 F KUDREVIČIUS Laisvydas A
22 F MAŽULIS Timonas
25 F REDKO Artem
26 F ŽUČKOVS Iļja
29 F ČETVERTAK Ilja A
31 F MUKOVOZ Dino
43 D KRUKOVSKI Tomaš
44 D MARCINKEVIČIUS Herkus
62 F MAUNULA Alex
71 F MICHALEVIČ Ilja
77 F ŠULCAS Martynas
81 F REGAN Nolan James
88 F RAGAS Ignotas
91 D BELIČENKA Benas
94 D BACEVIČIUS Rokas C
96 D SIEKKINEN Jani Tapani
99 D ZEYNALOV Kajus

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
6 D MUIŽNIEKS Elmārs
7 F OBUKS Kristers C
9 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass
10 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
13 F DAŅILOVS Dāvids
14 F TAMENIEKS Kārlis
15 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks
16 F ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris
20 D LAUGALIS Herberts
21 F MIHAILOVS Makss
22 F ROTS Stefans
24 F BIŠKINS Aleksandrs A
25 F SPĪGULIS Gustavs
29 D ANSONS Markuss
38 D DANOVSKIS Aleksejs
39 D DANOVSKIS Daniils
46 F VALBAHS Ernests
47 F SPRIESLIS Lenards Jānis
55 F BAKALOVS Matvejs

Head coach:
KULEVICIUS Dovydas

Head coach:
OZOLS Juris

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (PUN - RHS)
Date: 23.11.2025 Location: Vilniaus pramogų arena Start time: 16:43 Game No.: 80

Referees
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs
JAKŠYS Benas

Linespersons
BRIŅECS Raitis
SAŠČENKOV Aleksej

Hockey Punks - Mototoja Rīgas HS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
28 PAVLIUKOV Artur
95 BALTRŪNAS Simas

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 KIRPIČKINS Jegors
30 PLĒPIS Kristers

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
94 D BACEVIČIUS Rokas C
96 D SIEKKINEN Jani Tapani
22 F MAŽULIS Timonas
31 F MUKOVOZ Dino
29 F ČETVERTAK Ilja A
99 D ZEYNALOV Kajus
43 D KRUKOVSKI Tomaš
15 F KUDREVIČIUS Laisvydas A
10 F VERENIS Povilas
62 F MAUNULA Alex
3 D MOTIEJŪNAS Dominykas
44 D MARCINKEVIČIUS Herkus
26 F ŽUČKOVS Iļja
25 F REDKO Artem
81 F REGAN Nolan James
91 D BELIČENKA Benas
71 F MICHALEVIČ Ilja
77 F ŠULCAS Martynas
7 F STRUK Kirill
88 F RAGAS Ignotas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
20 D LAUGALIS Herberts
29 D ANSONS Markuss
25 F SPĪGULIS Gustavs
10 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
7 F OBUKS Kristers C
9 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass
24 F BIŠKINS Aleksandrs A
22 F ROTS Stefans
39 D DANOVSKIS Daniils
16 F ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris
47 F SPRIESLIS Lenards Jānis
13 F DAŅILOVS Dāvids
21 F MIHAILOVS Makss
38 D DANOVSKIS Aleksejs
55 F BAKALOVS Matvejs
46 F VALBAHS Ernests
15 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks
14 F TAMENIEKS Kārlis
6 D MUIŽNIEKS Elmārs

Head coach:
KULEVICIUS Dovydas

Head coach:
OZOLS Juris

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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